
Chuck Oliver Show-August 2024   

Affidavit of Performance

Southern Sports Today presents the Chuck Oliver Show

 (Feeds 11:00am-1pm Eastern Weekdays)

Day Date Program Hour 1 Airtime Hour 2 Airtime

Thursday 1-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Friday 2-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

     

Monday 5-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Tuesday 6-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Wednesday 7-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Thursday 8-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Friday 9-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

     

Monday 12-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Tuesday 13-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Wednesday 14-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Thursday 15-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Friday 16-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

     

Monday 19-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Tuesday 20-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Wednesday 21-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Thursday 22-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Friday 23-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

     

Monday 26-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Tuesday 27-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Wednesday 28-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Thursday 29-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

Friday 30-Aug Chuck Oliver Show   

     

Market:  

AFFILIATE CALL LETTERS:   

  

Your name please:  

Please complete & sign. Mail, fax, or e-mail to:

Dickey Media Networks, LLC-Attn: Ed Kennedy

2 Ballpark Center-800 Battery Ave SE- Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30339

Fax: 404-995-4043 or 470-552-0015

edkennedy@680thefan.com

mailto:edkennedy@680thefan.com

